Head Office: BPC Building Products Ltd, Flanshaw Way, Wakefield WF2 9LP
Tel: 01924 364794
web: www.bpcfixings.com       email: sales@bpcfixings.com
PS1 Bolt Down Post Shoe
Data sheet
Issue Date:
September 2023
Product
PS1 Bolt Down Post Shoe
The PowaPost® Bolt Down Shoe is designed for use when posts are required to be installed on an existing hard surface such as a
concrete or wooden base. Ideal for use when building carports, pergolas, fencing and decking.
PowaPost® Fencing Products
Designed to make the erection of fencing, gazebos, pergolas and other garden structures quick and easy, the
PowaPost® range of fence post spikes offer strong anchorage for timber posts and are manufactured from welded
heavy duty mild steel, powder coated after fabrication.
CODE POST SIZE PACK QTY.
PS1/50 50 x 50mm 6
PS1/60 60 x 60mm 6
PS1/75 75 x 75mm 6
PS1/90 90 x 90mm 6
PS1/100 100 x 100mm 6